
Pyrenees Cup 2
2019 ICF RANKING COMPETITION

La Seu d’Urgell
Spain

13/04/ - 14/04/19
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNParc Olímpic del Segre 13 Apr 2019 Start Time: 15:06

MEN’S KAYAK

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/3Report Created S`B 13 ABR 2019 19:16Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time

Penalty
Seconds

Total
Time Behind

1 355 DOUGOUD Martin SUI ICF SUI 94.31 0 94.31 0.00
2 358 CRESPO Joan ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 96.57 0 96.57 +2.26
3 347 HERNANZ Samuel ESP ATSS 95.32 2 97.32 +3.01
4 315 MORAGUES Marc ESP CADI CK 98.53 0 98.53 +4.22
5 338 PRIGENT Yves FRA 3539 CESSON 99.11 0 99.11 +4.80
6 364 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE ICF CZE 95.16 4 99.16 +4.85
7 360 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 8803 EPINAL 97.32 2 99.32 +5.01
8 359 GRIGAR Jakub SVK ICF SVK 99.45 0 99.45 +5.14
9 308 CADENA Jordi ESP CADI CK 99.60 0 99.60 +5.29

10 316 RENIA Benjamin FRA 8404 ISLE SUR SORGUE 97.87 2 99.87 +5.56
11 362 POPIELA Dariusz POL ICF POL 100.20 0 100.20 +5.89
12 336 OLAZABAL Telmo ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 98.28 2 100.28 +5.97
12 278 TOBIO Cristian ESP CADI CK 98.28 2 100.28 +5.97
14 343 MADORE Mathurin FRA RED STAR CHAMPIGNY 98.38 2 100.38 +6.07
15 345 LEITNER Mario AUT ICF AUT 100.87 0 100.87 +6.56
16 363 DELFOUR Lucien AUS ICF AUS 98.93 2 100.93 +6.62
17 314 OULHEN Pol FRA LANDERNEAU 99.23 2 101.23 +6.92
18 280 CANOSA Iago ESP DUMBRIA 101.57 0 101.57 +7.26
19 328 SOUDI Mathis MAR ICF MAR 101.61 0 101.61 +7.30
20 348 WATKINS Daniel AUS ICF AUS 95.74 6 101.74 +7.43
21 327 ECHANIZ Pau ESP CADI CK 99.94 2 101.94 +7.63
22 323 GUBENKO Nikita RUS ICF RUS 101.97 0 101.97 +7.66
23 279 CUESTA Dario ESP RIO ERESMA 102.01 0 102.01 +7.70
24 337 DAILLE Etienne FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 98.10 4 102.10 +7.79
25 309 PAJAUD Julien FRA 8613 CHASSENEUIL 98.20 4 102.20 +7.89
26 344 LAUNAY Antoine POR ICF POR 98.30 4 102.30 +7.99
26 333 SHABANOV Maxim RUS ICF RUS 100.30 2 102.30 +7.99
26 312 TRAVE Miquel ESP CADI CK 100.30 2 102.30 +7.99
29 350 HALCIN Martin SVK ICF SVK 100.42 2 102.42 +8.11
30 329 ROSSI Lucas ARG ICF ARG 98.47 4 102.47 +8.16
31 324 MAIMISTOV Sergey RUS ICF RUS 100.60 2 102.60 +8.29
32 339 GILBERT Callum NZL ICF NZL 98.99 4 102.99 +8.68
33 321 TEAGUE Eoin IRL ICF IRL 103.48 0 103.48 +9.17
34 335 DOBY Mathieu BEL ICF BEL 99.68 4 103.68 +9.37
35 284 MARTINEZ Juan ESP CALASPARRA 101.94 2 103.94 +9.63
36 342 WEGER Matthias AUT ICF AUT 99.98 4 103.98 +9.67
37 349 OHRSTROM Isak SWE ICF SWE 100.10 4 104.10 +9.79
38 340 HOLMER Erik SWE ICF SWE 102.25 2 104.25 +9.94
39 354 PASIUT Michal POL ICF POL 100.26 4 104.26 +9.95
40 273 BERTOIA Loic FRA 0107 OYONNAX 102.58 2 104.58 +10.27
41 242 REGNIER Hugo FRA 3539 CESSON 102.59 2 104.59 +10.28
42 352 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT ICF AUT 96.77 8 104.77 +10.46
43 290 BARBIER Charlie FRA 6715 SELESTAT 100.84 4 104.84 +10.53
44 331 TRAVERT Clement FRA 8803 EPINAL 101.77 4 105.77 +11.46
45 353 POLACZYK Mateusz POL ICF POL 99.82 6 105.82 +11.51
46 241 HACQUART Jean Charles FRA 5505 ANCERVILLE 104.18 2 106.18 +11.87
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47 325 CURTIS Samuel IRL ICF IRL 106.22 0 106.22 +11.91
48 317 HENDRICK Noel IRL ICF IRL 104.41 2 106.41 +12.10
49 322 KARLSSON Max SWE ICF SWE 102.58 4 106.58 +12.27
50 300 VUITTON Leo FRA 3112 MURET 104.75 2 106.75 +12.44
51 318 FARRELL Oisin IRL ICF IRL 104.94 2 106.94 +12.63
52 330 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE ICF SWE 107.24 0 107.24 +12.93
53 301 CORNUT-CHAUVINC Paul FRA 0701 VALLON PONT D'ARC 101.34 6 107.34 +13.03
54 295 LABASOV Dmitry RUS ICF RUS 105.61 2 107.61 +13.30
55 304 MOYANO Adria ESP CADI CK 104.81 4 108.81 +14.50
56 253 WINIARSKI Loic FRA 5102 DORMANS 103.02 6 109.02 +14.71
57 351 EIGEL Pavel RUS ICF RUS 109.14 0 109.14 +14.83
58 246 DIEZ-CANEDO Alberto ESP CADI CK 107.18 2 109.18 +14.87
59 302 GRAILLE Guillaume FRA 6411 PAU 101.59 8 109.59 +15.28
60 243 GONI Alex ESP ATSS 107.75 2 109.75 +15.44
61 298 BABIN Tom FRA 1702 SAUJON 105.91 4 109.91 +15.60
62 311 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL ICF BEL 105.11 6 111.11 +16.80
63 266 DRAGO BAYONA Alejandro ESP BAIX CINCA 105.78 6 111.78 +17.47
64 291 POSPELOV Andrei RUS ICF RUS 108.12 4 112.12 +17.81
65 296 WICHE Etienne FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 110.20 2 112.20 +17.89
66 332 PRIGENT Edgar FRA 6411 PAU 108.28 4 112.28 +17.97
67 283 SMIRNOV Egor RUS ICF RUS 104.62 8 112.62 +18.31
68 285 BOUCHARDON Tom FRA 8101 ALBI 106.81 6 112.81 +18.50
69 257 BUSSON Florian FRA 7208 SABLE 106.93 6 112.93 +18.62
70 305 WU Shao-Hsuan TPE ICF TPE 109.97 4 113.97 +19.66
71 297 ROMERO GONZALEZ Ferran ESP CADI CK 110.08 4 114.08 +19.77
72 272 LLORENTE Sergio ESP RIO ERESMA 108.32 6 114.32 +20.01
73 319 MCCREERY Alistair IRL ICF IRL 110.39 4 114.39 +20.08
74 276 AUZMENDI Eneko ESP ATSS 106.56 8 114.56 +20.25
75 256 KAMESHKOV Vladimir RUS ICF RUS 110.92 4 114.92 +20.61
76 250 VARELA MUNOZ Iago ESP PENEDO 111.11 4 115.11 +20.80
77 299 CAIL Hippolyte FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 105.17 10 115.17 +20.86
78 267 CASTRYCK Titouan FRA 3522 POISSON VOLANT 112.11 4 116.11 +21.80
79 240 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Oier ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 110.35 6 116.35 +22.04
80 287 UKALOVIC Thomas FRA 3703 VAL DE L'INDRE 108.96 8 116.96 +22.65
81 238 CONTRERAS PEREZ Manuel ESP CADI CK 117.51 2 119.51 +25.20
82 313 DAVIET Martin FRA 8803 EPINAL 113.55 6 119.55 +25.24
83 265 GENTILE BUDNIKAS Rodrigo ESP ATSS 116.24 4 120.24 +25.93
84 292 ROSELL JANSAT Biel ESP CADI CK 116.27 4 120.27 +25.96
85 293 HELLO Joris FRA 5604 LOCHRIST 108.90 12 120.90 +26.59
86 237 OTERO PADIN Mario ESP TEA MONDARIZ 112.93 8 120.93 +26.62
87 260 LERUSSE Rafael FRA 3507 BROCÉLIANDE 117.26 4 121.26 +26.95
88 289 ADISSON Gael FRA 0506 LES ECRINS 113.46 10 123.46 +29.15
89 294 ANSELL Sean IRL ICF IRL 119.98 4 123.98 +29.67
90 247 PULDAIN ZALDUA Iæigo ESP ATSS 118.20 6 124.20 +29.89
91 248 ALTUNA MARTIARENA Mikel ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 114.28 12 126.28 +31.97
92 277 SANCHEZ Pedro ESP CALASPARRA 118.80 8 126.80 +32.49
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93 310 MAGALHAE Alexandre POR ICF POR 114.65 14 128.65 +34.34
94 255 RUIZ DE MAGDALENA AdriÆn ESP CALASPARRA 126.80 4 130.80 +36.49
95 269 BARROSO Oscar ESP CADI CK 123.88 8 131.88 +37.57
96 258 GONZALEZ ARTIZ Nikolas ESP ATSS 122.93 10 132.93 +38.62
97 252 ACUÑA GARC˝A Candido ESP TEA MONDARIZ 128.12 6 134.12 +39.81
98 288 FERNANDEZ FORTIZ Aitor ESP CADI CK 126.19 8 134.19 +39.88
99 251 AGUILERA Norbert ESP CADI CK 131.53 6 137.53 +43.22

100 270 LAZKANOTEGI Unax ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 124.10 16 140.10 +45.79
101 254 LARRANAGA MONASTERIO Benat ESP ATSS 122.12 18 140.12 +45.81
102 259 VAUGH Cian IRL ICF IRL 136.08 6 142.08 +47.77
103 268 SANCHEZ CANCELA Marcos ESP DUMBRIA 131.68 12 143.68 +49.37
104 341 BURGI Quentin FRA 6715 SELESTAT 96.09 52 148.09 +53.78
105 263 SEGURA MIRANDA Alex ESP ATSS 142.14 10 152.14 +57.83
106 306 NABASKUES Unai ESP ATSS 99.60 54 153.60 +59.29
107 264 PERREAU NoØ FRA 7705 TORCY 104.51 50 154.51 +60.20
108 346 TSVIET Igor UKR ICF UKR 104.65 52 156.65 +62.34
109 356 LLORENTE David ESP RIO ERESMA 99.96 58 157.96 +63.65
110 282 BAUDOIN Nicolas FRA 1908 UZERCHE 104.30 56 160.30 +65.99
111 274 FENES CHUPIN Arnau ESP CADI CK 116.41 54 170.41 +76.10
112 261 MONASSE Corentin FRA 8803 EPINAL 118.12 62 180.12 +85.81
113 303 HANNON Louis IRL ICF IRL 118.43 62 180.43 +86.12
114 245 IMAZ HOSTEINS Markel ESP ATSS 173.94 12 185.94 +91.63
115 239 BRUNEAU Romain FRA 3701 TOURS 133.82 56 189.82 +95.51
116 244 QUINTANS GARCIA Jorge ESP DUMBRIA 124.43 112 236.43 +142.12
117 249 GWAINE Chickh FRA ISLOIS 109.35 150 259.35 +165.04
118 320 ALVARENGA Frederico POR ICF POR 106.16 160 266.16 +171.85
119 286 OCHOA Manuel ESP CD MIÑO 104.04 202 306.04 +211.73
120 307 HENE Simon FRA 6715 SELESTAT 101.98 206 307.98 +213.67

262 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Sergio ESP CD MIÑO DNS
271 SIMEANT Djendy FRA HAUTE ISERE DNS
275 VEGA PEREZ Melquisidec VEN ICF VEN DNS
281 DESVIGNES Theo FRA 0701 VALLON PONT D'ARC DNS
326 CORTEZ Geronimo ARG ICF ARG DNS
334 VIANELLO Marco ITA ICF ITA DNS
357 BERSINGER Thomas ARG ICF ARG DNS
361 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA ICF ITA DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Pyrenees Cup 2
2019 ICF RANKING COMPETITION

La Seu d’Urgell
Spain

13/04/ - 14/04/19
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 2ND RUNParc Olímpic del Segre 13 Apr 2019 Start Time: 17:36

MEN’S KAYAK

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/3Report Created S`B 13 ABR 2019 19:28Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time

Penalty
Seconds

Total
Time Behind

1 341 BURGI Quentin FRA 6715 SELESTAT 95.44 0 95.44 0.00
2 356 LLORENTE David ESP RIO ERESMA 96.57 0 96.57 +1.13
3 353 POLACZYK Mateusz POL ICF POL 96.59 0 96.59 +1.15
4 354 PASIUT Michal POL ICF POL 98.08 0 98.08 +2.64
5 351 EIGEL Pavel RUS ICF RUS 98.38 0 98.38 +2.94
6 352 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT ICF AUT 96.75 2 98.75 +3.31
7 307 HENE Simon FRA 6715 SELESTAT 94.75 4 98.75 +3.31
8 284 MARTINEZ Juan ESP CALASPARRA 97.18 2 99.18 +3.74
9 290 BARBIER Charlie FRA 6715 SELESTAT 99.35 0 99.35 +3.91

10 276 AUZMENDI Eneko ESP ATSS 99.97 0 99.97 +4.53
11 331 TRAVERT Clement FRA 8803 EPINAL 100.56 0 100.56 +5.12
12 313 DAVIET Martin FRA 8803 EPINAL 100.59 0 100.59 +5.15
13 306 NABASKUES Unai ESP ATSS 100.68 0 100.68 +5.24
14 264 PERREAU NoØ FRA 7705 TORCY 100.75 0 100.75 +5.31
15 286 OCHOA Manuel ESP CD MIÑO 98.87 2 100.87 +5.43
16 339 GILBERT Callum NZL ICF NZL 101.22 0 101.22 +5.78
17 349 OHRSTROM Isak SWE ICF SWE 99.37 2 101.37 +5.93
18 342 WEGER Matthias AUT ICF AUT 101.51 0 101.51 +6.07
19 346 TSVIET Igor UKR ICF UKR 99.62 2 101.62 +6.18
20 242 REGNIER Hugo FRA 3539 CESSON 97.70 4 101.70 +6.26
21 320 ALVARENGA Frederico POR ICF POR 99.88 2 101.88 +6.44
22 332 PRIGENT Edgar FRA 6411 PAU 98.52 4 102.52 +7.08
23 322 KARLSSON Max SWE ICF SWE 99.09 4 103.09 +7.65
24 302 GRAILLE Guillaume FRA 6411 PAU 101.51 2 103.51 +8.07
25 267 CASTRYCK Titouan FRA 3522 POISSON VOLANT 104.26 0 104.26 +8.82
26 335 DOBY Mathieu BEL ICF BEL 102.53 2 104.53 +9.09
27 317 HENDRICK Noel IRL ICF IRL 102.62 2 104.62 +9.18
28 301 CORNUT-CHAUVINC Paul FRA 0701 VALLON PONT D'ARC 102.69 2 104.69 +9.25
29 321 TEAGUE Eoin IRL ICF IRL 102.96 2 104.96 +9.52
30 266 DRAGO BAYONA Alejandro ESP BAIX CINCA 103.09 2 105.09 +9.65
31 291 POSPELOV Andrei RUS ICF RUS 106.03 0 106.03 +10.59
32 253 WINIARSKI Loic FRA 5102 DORMANS 104.43 2 106.43 +10.99
33 273 BERTOIA Loic FRA 0107 OYONNAX 105.19 2 107.19 +11.75
34 300 VUITTON Leo FRA 3112 MURET 105.27 2 107.27 +11.83
35 285 BOUCHARDON Tom FRA 8101 ALBI 105.43 2 107.43 +11.99
36 257 BUSSON Florian FRA 7208 SABLE 105.43 2 107.43 +11.99
37 325 CURTIS Samuel IRL ICF IRL 104.11 4 108.11 +12.67
38 243 GONI Alex ESP ATSS 108.22 0 108.22 +12.78
39 246 DIEZ-CANEDO Alberto ESP CADI CK 106.48 2 108.48 +13.04
40 295 LABASOV Dmitry RUS ICF RUS 104.53 4 108.53 +13.09
41 304 MOYANO Adria ESP CADI CK 109.51 0 109.51 +14.07
42 330 WAHLEN Fredrik SWE ICF SWE 107.99 2 109.99 +14.55
43 289 ADISSON Gael FRA 0506 LES ECRINS 107.61 4 111.61 +16.17
44 244 QUINTANS GARCIA Jorge ESP DUMBRIA 110.80 2 112.80 +17.36
45 293 HELLO Joris FRA 5604 LOCHRIST 108.96 4 112.96 +17.52
46 261 MONASSE Corentin FRA 8803 EPINAL 105.54 8 113.54 +18.10
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47 294 ANSELL Sean IRL ICF IRL 113.90 0 113.90 +18.46
48 305 WU Shao-Hsuan TPE ICF TPE 109.98 4 113.98 +18.54
49 272 LLORENTE Sergio ESP RIO ERESMA 106.48 8 114.48 +19.04
50 282 BAUDOIN Nicolas FRA 1908 UZERCHE 106.71 8 114.71 +19.27
51 239 BRUNEAU Romain FRA 3701 TOURS 111.06 4 115.06 +19.62
52 310 MAGALHAE Alexandre POR ICF POR 111.43 4 115.43 +19.99
53 318 FARRELL Oisin IRL ICF IRL 106.99 10 116.99 +21.55
54 296 WICHE Etienne FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 109.20 8 117.20 +21.76
55 237 OTERO PADIN Mario ESP TEA MONDARIZ 111.88 6 117.88 +22.44
56 319 MCCREERY Alistair IRL ICF IRL 112.15 6 118.15 +22.71
57 260 LERUSSE Rafael FRA 3507 BROCÉLIANDE 110.24 8 118.24 +22.80
58 247 PULDAIN ZALDUA Iæigo ESP ATSS 114.48 4 118.48 +23.04
59 265 GENTILE BUDNIKAS Rodrigo ESP ATSS 113.82 8 121.82 +26.38
60 249 GWAINE Chickh FRA ISLOIS 114.86 8 122.86 +27.42
61 240 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Oier ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 117.81 8 125.81 +30.37
62 292 ROSELL JANSAT Biel ESP CADI CK 118.65 8 126.65 +31.21
63 241 HACQUART Jean Charles FRA 5505 ANCERVILLE 120.73 6 126.73 +31.29
64 238 CONTRERAS PEREZ Manuel ESP CADI CK 117.11 10 127.11 +31.67
65 288 FERNANDEZ FORTIZ Aitor ESP CADI CK 125.05 6 131.05 +35.61
66 251 AGUILERA Norbert ESP CADI CK 123.62 8 131.62 +36.18
67 268 SANCHEZ CANCELA Marcos ESP DUMBRIA 124.03 8 132.03 +36.59
68 258 GONZALEZ ARTIZ Nikolas ESP ATSS 129.09 4 133.09 +37.65
69 259 VAUGH Cian IRL ICF IRL 134.49 8 142.49 +47.05
70 283 SMIRNOV Egor RUS ICF RUS 102.63 52 154.63 +59.19
71 324 MAIMISTOV Sergey RUS ICF RUS 102.39 54 156.39 +60.95
72 250 VARELA MUNOZ Iago ESP PENEDO 109.94 50 159.94 +64.50
73 297 ROMERO GONZALEZ Ferran ESP CADI CK 104.11 56 160.11 +64.67
74 256 KAMESHKOV Vladimir RUS ICF RUS 109.54 54 163.54 +68.10
75 298 BABIN Tom FRA 1702 SAUJON 106.15 62 168.15 +72.71
76 311 DE COSTER Gabriel BEL ICF BEL 116.53 52 168.53 +73.09
77 277 SANCHEZ Pedro ESP CALASPARRA 115.89 54 169.89 +74.45
78 255 RUIZ DE MAGDALENA AdriÆn ESP CALASPARRA 113.94 60 173.94 +78.50
79 287 UKALOVIC Thomas FRA 3703 VAL DE L'INDRE 121.59 58 179.59 +84.15
80 254 LARRANAGA MONASTERIO Benat ESP ATSS 125.77 56 181.77 +86.33
81 269 BARROSO Oscar ESP CADI CK 131.36 52 183.36 +87.92
82 252 ACUÑA GARC˝A Candido ESP TEA MONDARIZ 127.58 56 183.58 +88.14
83 245 IMAZ HOSTEINS Markel ESP ATSS 133.90 62 195.90 +100.46
84 340 HOLMER Erik SWE ICF SWE 102.05 104 206.05 +110.61
85 303 HANNON Louis IRL ICF IRL 112.61 102 214.61 +119.17
86 263 SEGURA MIRANDA Alex ESP ATSS 140.52 102 242.52 +147.08
87 299 CAIL Hippolyte FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 99.08 154 253.08 +157.64
88 274 FENES CHUPIN Arnau ESP CADI CK 117.43 204 321.43 +225.99
89 270 LAZKANOTEGI Unax ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 141.91 208 349.91 +254.47
90 248 ALTUNA MARTIARENA Mikel ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 98.37 308 406.37 +310.93

262 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Sergio ESP CD MIÑO DNS
271 SIMEANT Djendy FRA HAUTE ISERE DNS
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275 VEGA PEREZ Melquisidec VEN ICF VEN DNS
281 DESVIGNES Theo FRA 0701 VALLON PONT D'ARC DNS
326 CORTEZ Geronimo ARG ICF ARG DNS
334 VIANELLO Marco ITA ICF ITA DNS
357 BERSINGER Thomas ARG ICF ARG DNS
361 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA ICF ITA DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 364 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE ICF CZE 84.22 0 84.22 0.00
2 347 HERNANZ Samuel ESP ATSS 85.72 0 85.72 +1.50
3 348 WATKINS Daniel AUS ICF AUS 86.62 0 86.62 +2.40
4 343 MADORE Mathurin FRA RED STAR CHAMPIGNY 85.41 2 87.41 +3.19
5 356 LLORENTE David ESP RIO ERESMA 87.95 0 87.95 +3.73
6 359 GRIGAR Jakub SVK ICF SVK 86.12 2 88.12 +3.90
7 355 DOUGOUD Martin SUI ICF SUI 88.52 0 88.52 +4.30
8 358 CRESPO Joan ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 86.61 2 88.61 +4.39
9 363 DELFOUR Lucien AUS ICF AUS 87.61 2 89.61 +5.39

10 353 POLACZYK Mateusz POL ICF POL 88.23 2 90.23 +6.01
11 352 OSCHMAUTZ Felix AUT ICF AUT 86.49 4 90.49 +6.27
12 360 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 8803 EPINAL 90.97 0 90.97 +6.75
13 354 PASIUT Michal POL ICF POL 91.85 0 91.85 +7.63
14 333 SHABANOV Maxim RUS ICF RUS 91.93 0 91.93 +7.71
15 336 OLAZABAL Telmo ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 88.56 4 92.56 +8.34
16 341 BURGI Quentin FRA 6715 SELESTAT 86.65 6 92.65 +8.43
17 337 DAILLE Etienne FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 92.69 0 92.69 +8.47
18 344 LAUNAY Antoine POR ICF POR 88.73 4 92.73 +8.51
19 278 TOBIO Cristian ESP CADI CK 88.91 4 92.91 +8.69
20 280 CANOSA Iago ESP DUMBRIA 91.42 2 93.42 +9.20
21 323 GUBENKO Nikita RUS ICF RUS 91.70 2 93.70 +9.48
22 307 HENE Simon FRA 6715 SELESTAT 91.97 2 93.97 +9.75
23 350 HALCIN Martin SVK ICF SVK 90.31 4 94.31 +10.09
24 328 SOUDI Mathis MAR ICF MAR 90.61 4 94.61 +10.39
25 362 POPIELA Dariusz POL ICF POL 95.34 0 95.34 +11.12
26 351 EIGEL Pavel RUS ICF RUS 92.76 4 96.76 +12.54
27 345 LEITNER Mario AUT ICF AUT 92.33 6 98.33 +14.11
28 309 PAJAUD Julien FRA 8613 CHASSENEUIL 92.97 6 98.97 +14.75
29 308 CADENA Jordi ESP CADI CK 97.39 2 99.39 +15.17
30 276 AUZMENDI Eneko ESP ATSS 93.67 6 99.67 +15.45
31 338 PRIGENT Yves FRA 3539 CESSON 95.69 8 103.69 +19.47
32 314 OULHEN Pol FRA LANDERNEAU 103.82 0 103.82 +19.60
33 290 BARBIER Charlie FRA 6715 SELESTAT 97.90 6 103.90 +19.68
34 329 ROSSI Lucas ARG ICF ARG 98.77 6 104.77 +20.55
35 327 ECHANIZ Pau ESP CADI CK 86.78 50 136.78 +52.56
36 316 RENIA Benjamin FRA 8404 ISLE SUR SORGUE 87.92 52 139.92 +55.70
37 279 CUESTA Dario ESP RIO ERESMA 93.05 52 145.05 +60.83
38 284 MARTINEZ Juan ESP CALASPARRA 93.90 54 147.90 +63.68
39 312 TRAVE Miquel ESP CADI CK 101.95 56 157.95 +73.73
40 315 MORAGUES Marc ESP CADI CK 94.11 108 202.11 +117.89

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Rank
Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time
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1 364 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE ICF CZE 84.50 0 84.50 0.00
2 363 DELFOUR Lucien AUS ICF AUS 86.00 0 86.00 +1.50
3 343 MADORE Mathurin FRA RED STAR CHAMPIGNY 86.43 0 86.43 +1.93
4 358 CRESPO Joan ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 86.96 0 86.96 +2.46
5 355 DOUGOUD Martin SUI ICF SUI 85.55 2 87.55 +3.05
6 347 HERNANZ Samuel ESP ATSS 84.41 4 88.41 +3.91
7 356 LLORENTE David ESP RIO ERESMA 87.67 2 89.67 +5.17
8 348 WATKINS Daniel AUS ICF AUS 84.04 6 90.04 +5.54
9 359 GRIGAR Jakub SVK ICF SVK 95.84 0 95.84 +11.34

10 353 POLACZYK Mateusz POL ICF POL 91.67 6 97.67 +13.17

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 186 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP ATSS 105.52 0 105.52 0.00
2 188 FOX Jessica AUS ICF AUS 108.24 0 108.24 +2.72
3 177 MARTINEZ Marta ESP CADI CK 108.35 0 108.35 +2.83
4 178 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 6403 ORTHEZ 109.62 0 109.62 +4.10
5 182 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT ICF AUT 109.38 2 111.38 +5.86
6 174 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS ICF RUS 109.98 2 111.98 +6.46
7 183 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL ICF POL 113.73 0 113.73 +8.21
8 157 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 6411 PAU 111.90 2 113.90 +8.38
9 185 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE ICF CZE 114.46 0 114.46 +8.94

10 176 US Viktoriia UKR ICF UKR 112.52 2 114.52 +9.00
11 132 SORRIBES Laia ESP NAUTIC MS 112.61 2 114.61 +9.09
12 161 GUIET Pauline FRA 6411 PAU 111.80 4 115.80 +10.28
13 181 BAUDU Lucie FRA 4504 SARAN 113.83 2 115.83 +10.31
14 147 MALEKOVA Arina RUS ICF RUS 116.07 0 116.07 +10.55
15 163 KOLENC Berenice FRA 6414 NAY 116.15 0 116.15 +10.63
16 175 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 114.25 2 116.25 +10.73
17 179 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL ICF POL 114.72 2 116.72 +11.20
18 170 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND ICF AND 113.10 4 117.10 +11.58
19 187 DUKATOVA Jana SVK ICF SVK 113.29 4 117.29 +11.77
20 159 OLAZABAL Klara ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 115.69 2 117.69 +12.17
21 184 PRIGENT Camille FRA 3539 CESSON 113.85 4 117.85 +12.33
22 173 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT ICF AUT 113.87 4 117.87 +12.35
23 180 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS ICF RUS 113.02 6 119.02 +13.50
24 169 PRIGENT Romane FRA 6411 PAU 116.56 4 120.56 +15.04
25 113 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS ICF RUS 119.03 2 121.03 +15.51
26 149 CUCHI Julia ESP BAIX CINCA 117.20 4 121.20 +15.68
27 126 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS ICF RUS 119.27 2 121.27 +15.75
28 171 HUVELIN Flora FRA 6411 PAU 119.43 2 121.43 +15.91
29 150 VUITTON Emma FRA 3112 MURET 121.71 0 121.71 +16.19
30 125 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 8803 EPINAL 120.14 2 122.14 +16.62
31 134 COSTA Carmen ESP BAIX CINCA 118.20 4 122.20 +16.68
32 153 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP CADI CK 112.43 10 122.43 +16.91
33 152 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS ICF RUS 116.45 6 122.45 +16.93
34 144 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS ICF RUS 122.96 0 122.96 +17.44
35 145 NEIME Julie FRA 3804 VIENNE 115.21 8 123.21 +17.69
36 160 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS ICF RUS 120.41 4 124.41 +18.89
37 158 DEGREMONT Alix FRA 6411 PAU 121.27 4 125.27 +19.75
38 162 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS ICF RUS 121.36 4 125.36 +19.84
39 151 DELASSUS Natacha FRA 6411 PAU 119.69 6 125.69 +20.17
40 124 ROISIN Laurene FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 122.87 4 126.87 +21.35
41 108 BERCON Joey FRA HAUTE ISERE 126.32 2 128.32 +22.80
42 122 ARREGUI Olatz ESP ATSS 123.47 6 129.47 +23.95
43 128 SALESSE Laurine FRA 6411 PAU 122.45 8 130.45 +24.93
44 130 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS ICF RUS 129.96 4 133.96 +28.44
45 168 MOUFFLE Lisa FRA 6411 PAU 124.59 10 134.59 +29.07
46 133 EGUES Irene ESP ATSS 128.64 6 134.64 +29.12
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47 123 ECHARRI Xanet ESP ATSS 130.99 4 134.99 +29.47
48 148 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS ICF RUS 121.73 14 135.73 +30.21
49 112 REGNIER Romane FRA 3539 CESSON 132.82 4 136.82 +31.30
50 127 GRENIER Solene FRA 6910 LA MULATIERE 134.85 2 136.85 +31.33
51 141 BERGER MARTIN Charline FRA 8602 POITEVIN 133.21 4 137.21 +31.69
52 136 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP PENEDO 127.38 10 137.38 +31.86
53 135 CARRILLO MARTIN Carla ESP CADI CK 133.51 4 137.51 +31.99
54 142 PIETRACHA Eva FRA 8313 VINON 134.68 4 138.68 +33.16
55 129 DELASSUS Doriane FRA 6411 PAU 131.99 8 139.99 +34.47
56 120 GONZALEZ Clara ESP CALASPARRA 136.12 6 142.12 +36.60
57 121 CASTRYCK Camille FRA 3522 POISSON VOLANT 136.70 6 142.70 +37.18
58 167 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND ICF AND 135.02 8 143.02 +37.50
59 137 TRUCHE Violaine FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 136.70 8 144.70 +39.18
60 109 JACOBI Seu ESP CADI CK 141.48 4 145.48 +39.96
61 143 CHANG Chu-Han TPE ICF TPE 137.91 8 145.91 +40.39
62 138 BARROSO PORTELLA Maria ESP CADI CK 134.33 12 146.33 +40.81
63 103 FRICONNEAU Solen FRA 7406 THONON 144.63 4 148.63 +43.11
64 140 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ ICF KAZ 150.97 2 152.97 +47.45
65 164 CONLAN Aisling IRL ICF IRL 138.89 16 154.89 +49.37
66 104 GUTIERREZ MARRODAN Malen ESP ATSS 147.49 12 159.49 +53.97
67 114 ODRIOZOLA ETXANIZ Maite ESP ATSS 147.59 14 161.59 +56.07
68 115 LOPEZ AGIRREURRETA Nora ESP ATSS 152.02 14 166.02 +60.50
69 156 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI ICF IRI 158.53 10 168.53 +63.01
70 118 SILVIN Marie Amelie FRA 7310 CHAMBERY 157.07 14 171.07 +65.55
71 155 JODAR Celia MAR ICF MAR 158.67 16 174.67 +69.15
72 139 BARROSO PORTELLA Anna ESP CADI CK 126.12 58 184.12 +78.60
73 106 GONI DE VIRGALA Leire ESP ATSS 132.84 54 186.84 +81.32
74 166 DAILLE Viviana FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 131.21 60 191.21 +85.69
75 107 ROUX Adeline FRA 0107 OYONNAX 165.29 62 227.29 +121.77
76 110 DE SANTOS LARRANAGA Eider ESP ATSS 161.82 70 231.82 +126.30
77 154 MAENPAA Iisa FIN ICF FIN 127.85 112 239.85 +134.33
78 111 ETXARRI URRESTI Inge ESP ATSS 192.06 64 256.06 +150.54
79 117 FARRELL Ciara IRL ICF IRL 144.24 114 258.24 +152.72
80 116 SOLA LIZARRALDE Lore ESP ATSS 170.64 162 332.64 +227.12

105 SEGUY Lolita FRA 6715 SELESTAT DNF
119 COSTA Lorena ESP DUMBRIA DNF
102 TORRAS Valentina ESP CADI CK DNS
131 LAZKANO Miren ESP ATSS DNS
146 BENGERI Katja CRO ICF CRO DNS
165 BAYLACQ Oceane ARG ICF ARG DNS
172 STANOVSKA Sona SVK ICF SVK DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 153 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP CADI CK 110.00 2 112.00 0.00
2 184 PRIGENT Camille FRA 3539 CESSON 110.84 2 112.84 +0.84
3 150 VUITTON Emma FRA 3112 MURET 113.27 0 113.27 +1.27
4 145 NEIME Julie FRA 3804 VIENNE 114.17 0 114.17 +2.17
5 149 CUCHI Julia ESP BAIX CINCA 112.39 2 114.39 +2.39
6 152 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS ICF RUS 113.08 2 115.08 +3.08
7 180 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS ICF RUS 112.35 4 116.35 +4.35
8 113 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS ICF RUS 116.67 0 116.67 +4.67
9 124 ROISIN Laurene FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 118.41 0 118.41 +6.41

10 151 DELASSUS Natacha FRA 6411 PAU 117.16 4 121.16 +9.16
11 167 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND ICF AND 119.35 2 121.35 +9.35
12 169 PRIGENT Romane FRA 6411 PAU 117.58 4 121.58 +9.58
13 173 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT ICF AUT 111.99 10 121.99 +9.99
14 162 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS ICF RUS 120.09 2 122.09 +10.09
15 144 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS ICF RUS 121.48 2 123.48 +11.48
16 142 PIETRACHA Eva FRA 8313 VINON 121.48 2 123.48 +11.48
17 136 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP PENEDO 118.08 6 124.08 +12.08
18 141 BERGER MARTIN Charline FRA 8602 POITEVIN 124.31 0 124.31 +12.31
19 108 BERCON Joey FRA HAUTE ISERE 120.50 4 124.50 +12.50
20 160 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS ICF RUS 117.40 8 125.40 +13.40
21 129 DELASSUS Doriane FRA 6411 PAU 120.78 6 126.78 +14.78
22 125 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 8803 EPINAL 119.09 8 127.09 +15.09
23 128 SALESSE Laurine FRA 6411 PAU 123.47 4 127.47 +15.47
24 122 ARREGUI Olatz ESP ATSS 126.75 2 128.75 +16.75
25 166 DAILLE Viviana FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 124.87 4 128.87 +16.87
26 171 HUVELIN Flora FRA 6411 PAU 126.92 2 128.92 +16.92
27 123 ECHARRI Xanet ESP ATSS 127.20 2 129.20 +17.20
28 126 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS ICF RUS 130.07 0 130.07 +18.07
29 121 CASTRYCK Camille FRA 3522 POISSON VOLANT 126.56 8 134.56 +22.56
30 139 BARROSO PORTELLA Anna ESP CADI CK 126.71 8 134.71 +22.71
31 118 SILVIN Marie Amelie FRA 7310 CHAMBERY 134.61 2 136.61 +24.61
32 168 MOUFFLE Lisa FRA 6411 PAU 133.32 4 137.32 +25.32
33 135 CARRILLO MARTIN Carla ESP CADI CK 130.33 8 138.33 +26.33
34 112 REGNIER Romane FRA 3539 CESSON 135.63 4 139.63 +27.63
35 130 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS ICF RUS 132.40 8 140.40 +28.40
36 120 GONZALEZ Clara ESP CALASPARRA 138.13 4 142.13 +30.13
37 148 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS ICF RUS 136.77 8 144.77 +32.77
38 137 TRUCHE Violaine FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 132.24 14 146.24 +34.24
39 114 ODRIOZOLA ETXANIZ Maite ESP ATSS 140.37 6 146.37 +34.37
40 103 FRICONNEAU Solen FRA 7406 THONON 144.79 4 148.79 +36.79
41 164 CONLAN Aisling IRL ICF IRL 139.82 10 149.82 +37.82
42 107 ROUX Adeline FRA 0107 OYONNAX 137.88 12 149.88 +37.88
43 138 BARROSO PORTELLA Maria ESP CADI CK 149.19 8 157.19 +45.19
44 116 SOLA LIZARRALDE Lore ESP ATSS 149.91 10 159.91 +47.91
45 105 SEGUY Lolita FRA 6715 SELESTAT 149.56 12 161.56 +49.56
46 156 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI ICF IRI 156.30 6 162.30 +50.30
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47 140 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ ICF KAZ 127.56 54 181.56 +69.56
48 106 GONI DE VIRGALA Leire ESP ATSS 130.91 54 184.91 +72.91
49 109 JACOBI Seu ESP CADI CK 131.11 54 185.11 +73.11
50 133 EGUES Irene ESP ATSS 136.92 52 188.92 +76.92
51 154 MAENPAA Iisa FIN ICF FIN 144.05 60 204.05 +92.05
52 110 DE SANTOS LARRANAGA Eider ESP ATSS 143.08 64 207.08 +95.08
53 104 GUTIERREZ MARRODAN Malen ESP ATSS 145.33 64 209.33 +97.33
54 158 DEGREMONT Alix FRA 6411 PAU 135.82 110 245.82 +133.82
55 127 GRENIER Solene FRA 6910 LA MULATIERE 140.19 106 246.19 +134.19
56 143 CHANG Chu-Han TPE ICF TPE 141.75 112 253.75 +141.75
57 155 JODAR Celia MAR ICF MAR 146.75 112 258.75 +146.75
58 134 COSTA Carmen ESP BAIX CINCA 109.86 200 309.86 +197.86
59 117 FARRELL Ciara IRL ICF IRL 218.95 108 326.95 +214.95
60 115 LOPEZ AGIRREURRETA Nora ESP ATSS 144.74 210 354.74 +242.74

102 TORRAS Valentina ESP CADI CK DNS
111 ETXARRI URRESTI Inge ESP ATSS DNS
119 COSTA Lorena ESP DUMBRIA DNS
131 LAZKANO Miren ESP ATSS DNS
146 BENGERI Katja CRO ICF CRO DNS
165 BAYLACQ Oceane ARG ICF ARG DNS
172 STANOVSKA Sona SVK ICF SVK DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 186 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP ATSS 97.26 2 99.26 0.00
2 182 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT ICF AUT 100.48 0 100.48 +1.22
3 181 BAUDU Lucie FRA 4504 SARAN 99.17 2 101.17 +1.91
4 187 DUKATOVA Jana SVK ICF SVK 99.46 2 101.46 +2.20
5 157 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 6411 PAU 99.94 2 101.94 +2.68
6 180 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS ICF RUS 100.92 2 102.92 +3.66
7 184 PRIGENT Camille FRA 3539 CESSON 101.12 2 103.12 +3.86
8 185 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE ICF CZE 103.22 0 103.22 +3.96
9 178 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 6403 ORTHEZ 103.46 0 103.46 +4.20

10 174 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS ICF RUS 103.97 0 103.97 +4.71
11 161 GUIET Pauline FRA 6411 PAU 102.02 2 104.02 +4.76
12 170 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND ICF AND 100.27 4 104.27 +5.01
13 183 PACIERPNIK Natalia POL ICF POL 102.94 4 106.94 +7.68
14 152 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS ICF RUS 104.23 4 108.23 +8.97
15 179 ZWOLINSKA Klaudia POL ICF POL 104.93 4 108.93 +9.67
16 147 MALEKOVA Arina RUS ICF RUS 107.36 2 109.36 +10.10
17 177 MARTINEZ Marta ESP CADI CK 102.64 8 110.64 +11.38
18 176 US Viktoriia UKR ICF UKR 107.65 4 111.65 +12.39
19 113 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS ICF RUS 109.85 6 115.85 +16.59
20 149 CUCHI Julia ESP BAIX CINCA 104.03 12 116.03 +16.77
21 175 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 114.65 6 120.65 +21.39
22 159 OLAZABAL Klara ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 110.70 10 120.70 +21.44
23 150 VUITTON Emma FRA 3112 MURET 121.68 4 125.68 +26.42
24 145 NEIME Julie FRA 3804 VIENNE 113.56 14 127.56 +28.30
25 124 ROISIN Laurene FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 127.77 6 133.77 +34.51
26 188 FOX Jessica AUS ICF AUS 96.65 50 146.65 +47.39
27 153 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP CADI CK 112.96 54 166.96 +67.70
28 151 DELASSUS Natacha FRA 6411 PAU 114.80 66 180.80 +81.54
29 132 SORRIBES Laia ESP NAUTIC MS 108.78 150 258.78 +159.52
30 163 KOLENC Berenice FRA 6414 NAY 103.16 158 261.16 +161.90

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 184 PRIGENT Camille FRA 3539 CESSON 99.21 0 99.21 0.00
2 186 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP ATSS 99.51 0 99.51 +0.30
3 180 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS ICF RUS 97.92 2 99.92 +0.71
4 182 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT ICF AUT 101.42 0 101.42 +2.21
5 185 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE ICF CZE 99.87 2 101.87 +2.66
6 178 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 6403 ORTHEZ 100.88 2 102.88 +3.67
7 181 BAUDU Lucie FRA 4504 SARAN 100.98 4 104.98 +5.77
8 174 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS ICF RUS 110.68 0 110.68 +11.47
9 157 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 6411 PAU 106.87 6 112.87 +13.66

10 187 DUKATOVA Jana SVK ICF SVK 105.01 8 113.01 +13.80

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 93 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 6411 PAU 104.64 0 104.64 0.00
2 99 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL ICF POL 104.83 0 104.83 +0.19
3 92 TRAVE Miquel ESP CADI CK 101.04 4 105.04 +0.40
4 96 JOLY Cedric FRA 3507 BROCÉLIANDE 105.31 0 105.31 +0.67
5 91 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI ICF SUI 101.33 4 105.33 +0.69
6 101 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK ICF SVK 103.34 2 105.34 +0.70
7 87 JEGOU Liam IRL ICF IRL 106.20 0 106.20 +1.56
8 82 ROISIN Lucas FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 104.35 2 106.35 +1.71
9 88 SETKIN Kirill RUS ICF RUS 104.77 2 106.77 +2.13

10 100 BENUS Matej SVK ICF SVK 104.99 2 106.99 +2.35
11 62 BOBON Alexis FRA 4419 VERTOU 105.17 2 107.17 +2.53
12 84 ROSSI Sebastian ARG ICF ARG 107.20 0 107.20 +2.56
13 90 WATKINS Daniel AUS ICF AUS 105.45 2 107.45 +2.81
14 97 THOMAS Martin FRA 1608 JARNAC 107.62 0 107.62 +2.98
15 98 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK ICF SVK 105.66 2 107.66 +3.02
16 68 NEPOGODIN Aleksandr RUS ICF RUS 108.26 0 108.26 +3.62
17 57 GAILLARD Antoine FRA 7310 CHAMBERY 106.49 2 108.49 +3.85
18 81 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP CD MIÑO 105.15 4 109.15 +4.51
19 21 SENECHAULT Yohann FRA 9402 CKCF 107.72 2 109.72 +5.08
20 44 KOTOV Pavel RUS GUOR 109.95 0 109.95 +5.31
21 72 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS ICF RUS 108.12 2 110.12 +5.48
22 85 BOURHIS Yves SEN ICF SEN 110.50 0 110.50 +5.86
23 65 BERNARDET Jules FRA 2506 PONTARLIER 106.93 4 110.93 +6.29
24 56 SARRAMEA Luc FRA 6501 TARBES 109.04 2 111.04 +6.40
25 89 FOULON Kilian FRA 3703 VAL DE L'INDRE 107.13 4 111.13 +6.49
26 58 BLAISE Thibault FRA 5408 NANCY 109.21 2 111.21 +6.57
27 95 ELOSEGI Ander ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 105.53 6 111.53 +6.89
28 59 FISCHER Adrien FRA 0107 OYONNAX 109.55 2 111.55 +6.91
29 71 TEBE Jordi ESP NAUTIC MS 108.89 4 112.89 +8.25
30 53 PEREZ CORTEGOSO Daniel ESP PENEDO 113.04 0 113.04 +8.40
31 31 LATIMIER Hugo FRA 8803 EPINAL 111.49 2 113.49 +8.85
32 70 ECHANIZ Pau ESP CADI CK 107.52 6 113.52 +8.88
33 54 COMBES Hector FRA 9402 CKCF 111.82 2 113.82 +9.18
34 80 KHRAMTSOV Dmitrii RUS ICF RUS 109.92 4 113.92 +9.28
35 29 L'HUILLIER Thomas FRA 5408 NANCY 110.03 4 114.03 +9.39
36 79 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS ICF RUS 110.65 4 114.65 +10.01
37 55 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS ICF RUS 112.73 2 114.73 +10.09
38 46 MIKHAILOV Igor RUS GUOR 112.21 4 116.21 +11.57
39 51 BURGOS David ESP RIO ERESMA 112.52 4 116.52 +11.88
40 77 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ ICF KAZ 114.58 2 116.58 +11.94
41 30 SUSLOV Alexei RUS ICF RUS 112.98 4 116.98 +12.34
42 47 OVCHINNIKOV Aleksandr RUS ICF RUS 113.05 4 117.05 +12.41
43 66 CARVALHO Jose POR ICF POR 113.12 4 117.12 +12.48
44 61 MARTIN Adria ESP CADI CK 115.28 2 117.28 +12.64
44 20 CASTRO Brais ESP PENEDO 115.28 2 117.28 +12.64
46 64 MARTEIL Valentin FRA 5604 LOCHRIST 113.69 4 117.69 +13.05



Pyrenees Cup 2
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47 67 MAXIMOV Vitaly RUS ICF RUS 111.79 6 117.79 +13.15
48 75 SHKLIARUK Nikolai RUS GUOR 107.86 10 117.86 +13.22
49 52 SARRAMEA Marc FRA 6501 TARBES 112.60 6 118.60 +13.96
50 14 CORNU Timothée FRA 3539 CESSON 118.72 0 118.72 +14.08
51 28 TRENCHANT Loic FRA 6801 HUNINGUE 114.94 4 118.94 +14.30
52 78 HENDRICK Robert IRL ICF IRL 113.05 6 119.05 +14.41
53 35 KOMKOV Sergei RUS GUOR 117.58 2 119.58 +14.94
54 63 ROISIN Theo FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 116.36 4 120.36 +15.72
55 83 COCHRANE Jake IRL ICF IRL 110.60 10 120.60 +15.96
56 42 DANDONNEAU Tomy FRA 6411 PAU 121.28 0 121.28 +16.64
57 27 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Borja ESP PENEDO 119.97 2 121.97 +17.33
58 73 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 2904 QUIMPERLE 116.28 6 122.28 +17.64
59 86 MARZO Daniel ESP NAUTIC MS 117.16 6 123.16 +18.52
60 76 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL ICF POL 121.83 2 123.83 +19.19
61 69 GIBBONS James IRL ICF IRL 123.98 2 125.98 +21.34
62 23 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Oier ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 120.37 6 126.37 +21.73
63 38 NOYALET Gwenole FRA 2210 LANNION 122.69 4 126.69 +22.05
64 49 CHANG Yun-Chuan TPE ICF TPE 124.48 6 130.48 +25.84
65 33 VALLIENNE Samuel FRA 7208 SABLE 126.28 6 132.28 +27.64
66 18 ADISSON Tanguy FRA 0506 LES ECRINS 120.48 12 132.48 +27.84
67 16 GUYON Benjamin FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 126.66 6 132.66 +28.02
68 15 SALA SANTAMARIA David ESP NAUTIC MS 125.50 10 135.50 +30.86
69 22 FERRER GUÀRDIA Pol ESP CADI CK 133.52 2 135.52 +30.88
70 41 BERENGUER COMA Pol ESP CADI CK 128.42 8 136.42 +31.78
71 48 LE MEUR Glen FRA 3507 BROCELIANDE 126.69 10 136.69 +32.05
72 40 MOORHOUSE Eoin IRL ICF IRL 128.33 12 140.33 +35.69
73 19 TULPIN Marvin FRA 5505 ANCERVILLE 132.71 12 144.71 +40.07
74 37 CAMPOS LOPEZ Ramon ESP CALASPARRA 142.42 14 156.42 +51.78
75 34 CARIDE ROCHA Brais ESP PENEDO 144.22 16 160.22 +55.58
76 36 GONZALEZ ARTIZ Nikolas ESP ATSS 165.98 10 175.98 +71.34
77 39 DEBLIQUY Mewen FRA 3539 CESSON 124.55 54 178.55 +73.91
78 60 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI ICF MRI 130.62 58 188.62 +83.98
79 50 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ ICF KAZ 131.25 58 189.25 +84.61
80 74 AMANBAYEV Adil KAZ ICF KAZ 134.25 58 192.25 +87.61
81 26 GUGGENBUHL Louis FRA 5408 NANCY 144.56 56 200.56 +95.92
82 32 IMAZ HOSTEINS Markel ESP ATSS 154.96 60 214.96 +110.32
83 17 SEGURA MIRANDA Alex ESP ATSS 120.48 166 286.48 +181.84
84 45 PUCHEOU Johan FRA 6411 PAU 103.83 304 407.83 +303.19

24 SNEGIREV Yury RUS ICF RUS DNS
25 ROUX Anthony FRA 16 TARDOIRE DNS
43 VEGA PEREZ Melquisidec VEN ICF VEN DNS
94 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA ICF ITA DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
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BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 95 ELOSEGI Ander ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 102.90 0 102.90 0.00
2 89 FOULON Kilian FRA 3703 VAL DE L'INDRE 105.45 0 105.45 +2.55
3 73 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 2904 QUIMPERLE 106.72 0 106.72 +3.82
4 46 MIKHAILOV Igor RUS GUOR 107.05 0 107.05 +4.15
5 72 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS ICF RUS 107.38 0 107.38 +4.48
6 86 MARZO Daniel ESP NAUTIC MS 107.02 2 109.02 +6.12
7 75 SHKLIARUK Nikolai RUS GUOR 107.03 2 109.03 +6.13
8 65 BERNARDET Jules FRA 2506 PONTARLIER 105.35 4 109.35 +6.45
9 55 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS ICF RUS 109.81 0 109.81 +6.91

10 56 SARRAMEA Luc FRA 6501 TARBES 110.10 0 110.10 +7.20
11 80 KHRAMTSOV Dmitrii RUS ICF RUS 108.54 2 110.54 +7.64
12 70 ECHANIZ Pau ESP CADI CK 108.57 2 110.57 +7.67
13 71 TEBE Jordi ESP NAUTIC MS 108.96 2 110.96 +8.06
14 64 MARTEIL Valentin FRA 5604 LOCHRIST 111.55 0 111.55 +8.65
15 85 BOURHIS Yves SEN ICF SEN 110.24 2 112.24 +9.34
16 61 MARTIN Adria ESP CADI CK 110.59 2 112.59 +9.69
17 24 SNEGIREV Yury RUS ICF RUS 112.87 0 112.87 +9.97
18 51 BURGOS David ESP RIO ERESMA 110.97 2 112.97 +10.07
19 58 BLAISE Thibault FRA 5408 NANCY 105.55 8 113.55 +10.65
20 59 FISCHER Adrien FRA 0107 OYONNAX 111.85 2 113.85 +10.95
21 27 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ Borja ESP PENEDO 114.32 0 114.32 +11.42
22 79 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS ICF RUS 108.50 6 114.50 +11.60
23 47 OVCHINNIKOV Aleksandr RUS ICF RUS 110.72 4 114.72 +11.82
24 76 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL ICF POL 115.61 0 115.61 +12.71
25 60 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI ICF MRI 114.29 2 116.29 +13.39
26 77 KULIKOV Alexandr KAZ ICF KAZ 112.39 4 116.39 +13.49
27 53 PEREZ CORTEGOSO Daniel ESP PENEDO 112.52 4 116.52 +13.62
28 63 ROISIN Theo FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 110.53 6 116.53 +13.63
29 67 MAXIMOV Vitaly RUS ICF RUS 110.72 6 116.72 +13.82
30 39 DEBLIQUY Mewen FRA 3539 CESSON 116.72 0 116.72 +13.82
31 50 YERENGAIPOV Kuanysh KAZ ICF KAZ 112.73 4 116.73 +13.83
32 14 CORNU Timothée FRA 3539 CESSON 114.99 2 116.99 +14.09
33 83 COCHRANE Jake IRL ICF IRL 113.07 4 117.07 +14.17
34 66 CARVALHO Jose POR ICF POR 109.74 8 117.74 +14.84
35 78 HENDRICK Robert IRL ICF IRL 115.80 2 117.80 +14.90
36 35 KOMKOV Sergei RUS GUOR 117.11 2 119.11 +16.21
37 52 SARRAMEA Marc FRA 6501 TARBES 116.01 4 120.01 +17.11
38 49 CHANG Yun-Chuan TPE ICF TPE 121.58 0 121.58 +18.68
39 45 PUCHEOU Johan FRA 6411 PAU 119.19 4 123.19 +20.29
40 54 COMBES Hector FRA 9402 CKCF 117.63 6 123.63 +20.73
41 48 LE MEUR Glen FRA 3507 BROCELIANDE 121.17 4 125.17 +22.27
42 30 SUSLOV Alexei RUS ICF RUS 119.22 6 125.22 +22.32
43 16 GUYON Benjamin FRA 0108 VALLEE DE L'AIN 126.44 0 126.44 +23.54
44 19 TULPIN Marvin FRA 5505 ANCERVILLE 120.47 6 126.47 +23.57
45 23 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Oier ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 123.93 6 129.93 +27.03
46 28 TRENCHANT Loic FRA 6801 HUNINGUE 128.28 2 130.28 +27.38
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47 18 ADISSON Tanguy FRA 0506 LES ECRINS 125.10 6 131.10 +28.20
48 69 GIBBONS James IRL ICF IRL 121.79 12 133.79 +30.89
49 42 DANDONNEAU Tomy FRA 6411 PAU 129.88 4 133.88 +30.98
50 41 BERENGUER COMA Pol ESP CADI CK 127.00 8 135.00 +32.10
51 38 NOYALET Gwenole FRA 2210 LANNION 127.59 8 135.59 +32.69
52 15 SALA SANTAMARIA David ESP NAUTIC MS 126.71 10 136.71 +33.81
53 74 AMANBAYEV Adil KAZ ICF KAZ 134.24 6 140.24 +37.34
54 40 MOORHOUSE Eoin IRL ICF IRL 133.92 8 141.92 +39.02
55 34 CARIDE ROCHA Brais ESP PENEDO 138.69 4 142.69 +39.79
56 26 GUGGENBUHL Louis FRA 5408 NANCY 152.20 8 160.20 +57.30
57 20 CASTRO Brais ESP PENEDO 116.09 52 168.09 +65.19
58 29 L'HUILLIER Thomas FRA 5408 NANCY 119.07 52 171.07 +68.17
59 37 CAMPOS LOPEZ Ramon ESP CALASPARRA 172.12 2 174.12 +71.22
60 36 GONZALEZ ARTIZ Nikolas ESP ATSS 183.78 10 193.78 +90.88
61 32 IMAZ HOSTEINS Markel ESP ATSS 146.87 52 198.87 +95.97
62 17 SEGURA MIRANDA Alex ESP ATSS 175.41 66 241.41 +138.51
63 22 FERRER GUÀRDIA Pol ESP CADI CK 140.57 104 244.57 +141.67
64 31 LATIMIER Hugo FRA 8803 EPINAL 110.85 156 266.85 +163.95
65 33 VALLIENNE Samuel FRA 7208 SABLE 112.48 554 666.48 +563.58

25 ROUX Anthony FRA 16 TARDOIRE DNS
43 VEGA PEREZ Melquisidec VEN ICF VEN DNS
94 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA ICF ITA DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 91 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI ICF SUI 92.74 0 92.74 0.00
2 92 TRAVE Miquel ESP CADI CK 93.56 0 93.56 +0.82
3 73 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 2904 QUIMPERLE 94.01 0 94.01 +1.27
4 88 SETKIN Kirill RUS ICF RUS 94.26 0 94.26 +1.52
5 21 SENECHAULT Yohann FRA 9402 CKCF 94.47 0 94.47 +1.73
6 65 BERNARDET Jules FRA 2506 PONTARLIER 92.79 2 94.79 +2.05
7 101 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK ICF SVK 94.90 0 94.90 +2.16
8 100 BENUS Matej SVK ICF SVK 95.14 0 95.14 +2.40
9 95 ELOSEGI Ander ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 93.91 2 95.91 +3.17

10 99 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL ICF POL 92.68 4 96.68 +3.94
11 87 JEGOU Liam IRL ICF IRL 95.42 2 97.42 +4.68
12 86 MARZO Daniel ESP NAUTIC MS 97.56 0 97.56 +4.82
13 89 FOULON Kilian FRA 3703 VAL DE L'INDRE 95.66 2 97.66 +4.92
14 97 THOMAS Martin FRA 1608 JARNAC 95.82 2 97.82 +5.08
15 96 JOLY Cedric FRA 3507 BROCÉLIANDE 94.22 4 98.22 +5.48
16 82 ROISIN Lucas FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 94.26 4 98.26 +5.52
17 44 KOTOV Pavel RUS GUOR 98.29 0 98.29 +5.55
18 57 GAILLARD Antoine FRA 7310 CHAMBERY 94.89 4 98.89 +6.15
19 62 BOBON Alexis FRA 4419 VERTOU 95.04 6 101.04 +8.30
20 68 NEPOGODIN Aleksandr RUS ICF RUS 97.22 4 101.22 +8.48
21 90 WATKINS Daniel AUS ICF AUS 93.75 8 101.75 +9.01
22 84 ROSSI Sebastian ARG ICF ARG 97.95 4 101.95 +9.21
23 46 MIKHAILOV Igor RUS GUOR 102.13 0 102.13 +9.39
24 72 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS ICF RUS 100.14 2 102.14 +9.40
25 93 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 6411 PAU 98.55 4 102.55 +9.81
26 75 SHKLIARUK Nikolai RUS GUOR 97.84 6 103.84 +11.10
27 55 KRUGLOV Mikhail RUS ICF RUS 100.36 4 104.36 +11.62
28 81 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP CD MIÑO 98.76 10 108.76 +16.02
29 56 SARRAMEA Luc FRA 6501 TARBES 107.34 6 113.34 +20.60
30 98 MIRGORODSKY Marko SVK ICF SVK 95.04 56 151.04 +58.30

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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FINALParc Olímpic del Segre 14 Apr 2019 Start Time: 13:15

MEN'S CANOE

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created DOM 14 ABR 2019 13:52Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time

Penalty
Seconds

Total
Time Behind

1 95 ELOSEGI Ander ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 92.15 0 92.15 0.00
2 99 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL ICF POL 92.25 2 94.25 +2.10
3 92 TRAVE Miquel ESP CADI CK 93.35 2 95.35 +3.20
4 88 SETKIN Kirill RUS ICF RUS 93.57 2 95.57 +3.42
5 65 BERNARDET Jules FRA 2506 PONTARLIER 92.87 4 96.87 +4.72
6 91 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI ICF SUI 94.29 6 100.29 +8.14
7 21 SENECHAULT Yohann FRA 9402 CKCF 96.34 4 100.34 +8.19
8 101 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK ICF SVK 94.95 6 100.95 +8.80
9 100 BENUS Matej SVK ICF SVK 96.49 6 102.49 +10.34

10 73 GESTIN Nicolas FRA 2904 QUIMPERLE 95.58 10 105.58 +13.43

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 236 FOX Jessica AUS ICF AUS 112.33 2 114.33 0.00
2 235 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP CADI CK 114.22 2 116.22 +1.89
3 230 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS ICF RUS 115.52 2 117.52 +3.19
4 232 JACQUET Claire FRA 5505 ANCERVILLE 116.96 2 118.96 +4.63
5 221 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 6411 PAU 117.25 2 119.25 +4.92
6 233 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT ICF AUT 116.22 4 120.22 +5.89
7 234 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT ICF AUT 117.00 4 121.00 +6.67
8 226 SABITOVA Zulfia RUS ICF RUS 119.47 2 121.47 +7.14
9 223 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND ICF AND 116.29 6 122.29 +7.96

10 219 BREGAZZI Ella FRA 1705 SAINT JEAN D'ANGELY120.33 2 122.33 +8.00
11 231 OLAZABAL Klara ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 116.36 6 122.36 +8.03
12 212 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 8803 EPINAL 120.71 2 122.71 +8.38
13 229 BAUDU Lucie FRA 4504 SARAN 119.53 4 123.53 +9.20
14 220 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR ICF UKR 123.65 0 123.65 +9.32
15 227 LAZKANO Miren ESP ATSS 122.11 2 124.11 +9.78
16 222 US Viktoriia UKR ICF UKR 123.88 2 125.88 +11.55
17 211 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS ICF RUS 129.08 2 131.08 +16.75
18 210 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS ICF RUS 127.41 4 131.41 +17.08
19 218 TRETIAKOVA Svetlana RUS ICF RUS 129.75 2 131.75 +17.42
20 208 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS ICF RUS 128.93 4 132.93 +18.60
21 225 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP CADI CK 132.42 4 136.42 +22.09
22 201 MOISAN-EHRWEIN Anne-Lise FRA 8803 EPINAL 134.87 2 136.87 +22.54
23 195 BARBA Marta ESP ATSS 136.26 2 138.26 +23.93
24 197 CASTRYCK Camille FRA 3522 POISSON VOLANT 129.29 10 139.29 +24.96
25 214 O'FERRALL Caoimhe IRL ICF IRL 140.89 2 142.89 +28.56
26 207 GONZALEZ Clara ESP CALASPARRA 141.34 2 143.34 +29.01
27 206 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP PENEDO 135.35 10 145.35 +31.02
28 216 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND ICF AND 134.13 12 146.13 +31.80
29 190 BUDZINSKI Julia FRA 5408 NANCY 140.31 6 146.31 +31.98
30 203 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ ICF KAZ 149.81 6 155.81 +41.48
31 209 CHEN Wei-Han TPE ICF TPE 153.21 10 163.21 +48.88
32 200 ECHARRI Xanet ESP ATSS 154.71 12 166.71 +52.38
33 217 HENRY Margaux FRA 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN 129.41 50 179.41 +65.08
34 213 ROISIN Laurene FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 130.18 54 184.18 +69.85
35 204 DELASSUS Doriane FRA 6411 PAU 130.19 54 184.19 +69.86
36 224 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS ICF RUS 137.76 56 193.76 +79.43
37 198 DEREVYANKO Natalia RUS GUOR 140.25 58 198.25 +83.92
38 193 BERGER MARTIN Charline FRA 8602 POITEVIN 141.71 58 199.71 +85.38
39 196 SALESSE Laurine FRA 6411 PAU 152.41 54 206.41 +92.08
40 205 BARROSO PORTELLA Maria ESP CADI CK 155.36 56 211.36 +97.03
41 189 LOPEZ AGIRREURRETA Nora ESP ATSS 242.13 16 258.13 +143.80
42 215 BAYLACQ Oceane ARG ICF ARG 197.22 62 259.22 +144.89
43 191 GONI DE VIRGALA Leire ESP ATSS 179.73 106 285.73 +171.40
44 202 HUGUES Elena FRA 0504 EMBRUN 139.26 160 299.26 +184.93
45 194 GUTIERREZ MARRODAN Malen ESP ATSS 206.94 106 312.94 +198.61
46 192 DE SANTOS LARRANAGA Eider ESP ATSS 248.01 158 406.01 +291.68
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199 BENGERI Katja CRO ICF CRO DNS
228 STANOVSKA Sona SVK ICF SVK DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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1 224 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS ICF RUS 117.46 2 119.46 0.00
2 206 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP PENEDO 117.32 4 121.32 +1.86
3 217 HENRY Margaux FRA 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN 125.00 4 129.00 +9.54
4 225 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP CADI CK 128.05 2 130.05 +10.59
5 201 MOISAN-EHRWEIN Anne-Lise FRA 8803 EPINAL 132.56 4 136.56 +17.10
6 216 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND ICF AND 135.48 4 139.48 +20.02
7 197 CASTRYCK Camille FRA 3522 POISSON VOLANT 131.65 8 139.65 +20.19
8 204 DELASSUS Doriane FRA 6411 PAU 139.45 2 141.45 +21.99
9 207 GONZALEZ Clara ESP CALASPARRA 136.01 8 144.01 +24.55

10 198 DEREVYANKO Natalia RUS GUOR 137.53 8 145.53 +26.07
11 190 BUDZINSKI Julia FRA 5408 NANCY 140.05 6 146.05 +26.59
12 214 O'FERRALL Caoimhe IRL ICF IRL 140.75 6 146.75 +27.29
13 205 BARROSO PORTELLA Maria ESP CADI CK 144.23 4 148.23 +28.77
14 200 ECHARRI Xanet ESP ATSS 140.40 8 148.40 +28.94
15 215 BAYLACQ Oceane ARG ICF ARG 144.58 8 152.58 +33.12
16 195 BARBA Marta ESP ATSS 146.66 6 152.66 +33.20
17 193 BERGER MARTIN Charline FRA 8602 POITEVIN 147.64 8 155.64 +36.18
18 189 LOPEZ AGIRREURRETA Nora ESP ATSS 169.10 6 175.10 +55.64
19 209 CHEN Wei-Han TPE ICF TPE 171.49 10 181.49 +62.03
20 196 SALESSE Laurine FRA 6411 PAU 137.49 58 195.49 +76.03
21 202 HUGUES Elena FRA 0504 EMBRUN 138.05 62 200.05 +80.59
22 194 GUTIERREZ MARRODAN Malen ESP ATSS 159.76 110 269.76 +150.30
23 203 SAFINA Kamilla KAZ ICF KAZ 164.71 108 272.71 +153.25
24 192 DE SANTOS LARRANAGA Eider ESP ATSS 214.50 104 318.50 +199.04
25 191 GONI DE VIRGALA Leire ESP ATSS 173.11 202 375.11 +255.65
26 213 ROISIN Laurene FRA 3102 TOULOUSE 90.52 602 692.52 +573.06

199 BENGERI Katja CRO ICF CRO DNS
228 STANOVSKA Sona SVK ICF SVK DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Pyrenees Cup 2
2019 ICF RANKING COMPETITION

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

13/04/ - 14/04/19
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olímpic del Segre 14 Apr 2019 Start Time: 12:10

WOMEN'S CANOE

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created DOM 14 ABR 2019 12:55Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time

Penalty
Seconds

Total
Time Behind

1 230 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS ICF RUS 104.40 0 104.40 0.00
2 233 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT ICF AUT 107.37 0 107.37 +2.97
3 229 BAUDU Lucie FRA 4504 SARAN 105.89 2 107.89 +3.49
4 236 FOX Jessica AUS ICF AUS 106.04 2 108.04 +3.64
5 221 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 6411 PAU 106.33 2 108.33 +3.93
6 231 OLAZABAL Klara ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 106.99 2 108.99 +4.59
7 235 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP CADI CK 105.12 4 109.12 +4.72
8 226 SABITOVA Zulfia RUS ICF RUS 107.65 2 109.65 +5.25
9 223 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND ICF AND 105.08 6 111.08 +6.68

10 224 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS ICF RUS 108.05 4 112.05 +7.65
11 206 LAMEIRO Ainhoa ESP PENEDO 108.12 4 112.12 +7.72
12 222 US Viktoriia UKR ICF UKR 112.09 2 114.09 +9.69
13 234 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT ICF AUT 106.99 8 114.99 +10.59
14 227 LAZKANO Miren ESP ATSS 110.91 6 116.91 +12.51
15 217 HENRY Margaux FRA 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN 112.49 6 118.49 +14.09
16 211 SHAIDUROVA Daria RUS ICF RUS 114.64 4 118.64 +14.24
17 219 BREGAZZI Ella FRA 1705 SAINT JEAN D'ANGELY117.74 4 121.74 +17.34
18 216 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND ICF AND 115.96 12 127.96 +23.56
19 210 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS ICF RUS 126.12 2 128.12 +23.72
20 232 JACQUET Claire FRA 5505 ANCERVILLE 122.32 6 128.32 +23.92
21 197 CASTRYCK Camille FRA 3522 POISSON VOLANT 123.66 6 129.66 +25.26
22 207 GONZALEZ Clara ESP CALASPARRA 127.47 4 131.47 +27.07
23 208 TEREKHOVA Elizaveta RUS ICF RUS 121.57 10 131.57 +27.17
24 218 TRETIAKOVA Svetlana RUS ICF RUS 121.81 12 133.81 +29.41
25 201 MOISAN-EHRWEIN Anne-Lise FRA 8803 EPINAL 134.06 6 140.06 +35.66
26 198 DEREVYANKO Natalia RUS GUOR 130.88 10 140.88 +36.48
27 212 JANSSEN Fanchon FRA 8803 EPINAL 129.73 12 141.73 +37.33
28 204 DELASSUS Doriane FRA 6411 PAU 144.37 8 152.37 +47.97
29 220 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR ICF UKR 121.10 56 177.10 +72.70
30 225 VAN DER KNIJFF Annebel ESP CADI CK 140.45 152 292.45 +188.05

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Pyrenees Cup 2
2019 ICF RANKING COMPETITION

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

13/04/ - 14/04/19
RESULTS LIST

FINALParc Olímpic del Segre 14 Apr 2019 Start Time: 14:00

WOMEN'S CANOE

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created DOM 14 ABR 2019 14:22Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank
Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time

Penalty
Seconds

Total
Time Behind

1 236 FOX Jessica AUS ICF AUS 102.60 2 104.60 0.00
2 233 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT ICF AUT 107.55 0 107.55 +2.95
3 229 BAUDU Lucie FRA 4504 SARAN 106.84 2 108.84 +4.24
4 231 OLAZABAL Klara ESP SANTIAGOTARRAK 110.40 2 112.40 +7.80
5 235 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP CADI CK 106.52 6 112.52 +7.92
6 226 SABITOVA Zulfia RUS ICF RUS 109.16 6 115.16 +10.56
7 224 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS ICF RUS 109.48 8 117.48 +12.88
8 221 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 6411 PAU 117.85 2 119.85 +15.25
9 230 MUKHGALEEVA Polina RUS ICF RUS 119.71 4 123.71 +19.11

10 223 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND ICF AND 105.38 60 165.38 +60.78

Chief Judge

____________________
BALASTEGUI, Enric

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Touched 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


